BIB #

105
96
24

65

21

103
8
38
70
48

11
10
32
34
104

13

22
25
63
60
7
46
108
72
110
92

18
19
113
102
a7
73

79

Name
Sam Aldrich

Ingrid Dickman
Brooklyn Bond
Ever Crecelius

Rogun Rainbold

Kixton Crecelius
Finn Aldrich

Ellis Merritt

Huxley Dickson
Felix Beauchesne Jr
Casen Johns
Emmett Huebner

Quinn Graves

Ava Michels
Gabriella Bambino
Fia Sorenson

Kaija Dickman

Teddy Graves

Lake Crecelius

Aiden Storer

Coda O'Bryan

Issai Kaiser

Quentin Dickson

Henry Rumann

Soren Sheehan-Schultz
Zakk Schmidt

Jackson Schalock
Kellan Cowley

Riley Sieber
Lucia Chase
Lauren Hammel
Ashley Johns
Anna Rumann
Heira Palumbo

Lindsey Mullins

Female/Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
female
Female
Female

Female

Gear

ski 4 and under
ski 5to6
ski 5to6
ski 5to6
ski 5to6
ski 7t08
ski 7to8
ski 7t08
ski 7to8
ski 7to08
ski 7to8
ski 7to8
ski 9to 11
ski 9to 11
ski 9to 11
ski 9to 11
ski 9to 11
ski 9to 11
ski 9to 11
ski 9to 11
ski 9to 11
ski 9to 11
ski 9to 11
ski 9to 11
ski 9to 11
ski 9to 11
ski 9to 11
ski 9to 11
ski 12 to 14
ski 12 to 14
ski 12 to 14
ski 12to 14
ski 12to 14
ski 12to 14

snowboard 12 to 14

1.25.94
1.28.41
1.33.12

1.37.39

1.00.52
1.07.40
1.10.03
1.11.98
1.12.03
1.17.80
1.19.63

56.32
1.00.30
1.05.30
1.10.61
1.12.26

53.95

56.61
1.02.41
1.04.91
1.05.30
1.07.30
1.08.23
1.09.73
1.14.27
1.15.70
1.16.92

58.69
59.91
1.01.67
1.07.17
1.07.32
1.16.53

1.13.97

Age Group Combined Final Time

1.34.16



12
43
44
45
71

Levi Michels

Brock Bayless

Myles Harris

Carson Charbonneau
Kanen Schmidt

68 Judah Sutton
67 Trevin Williams

95

28
17
53
111
29

101

Mason Bond

Eva McKeraghan
Ali Waters

Ella Voltz

Maren Hammil
Violet Hutchinson

Noah Johns

76 Jeremiah Anderson

77

50

55

87

81

61

41

54
88

3
90

William Wallace
Svea Voltz

Silas Warren
Megan Dehle
Mikki Dehle
Leah Bardal

Ursula Bakken

Kyle Luiten
Benjamin Dehle

Rebekah Aldrich
Emily Oliver

59 Aaron Holcomb

66
9
91
109

Nathan Rainbold
Blake Dickson
Chad Johns

Evan Schalock

62 Travis Beck

107

Ben Dickman

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

male

Male
Male

Female

Male

Female
Female
Female

Female

Male
Male

Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

ski
ski
ski
ski
ski

snowboard
snowboard
snowboard

ski
ski
ski
ski
ski

ski

snowboard
snowboard

ski

ski

ski
ski
ski

telemark

ski
ski

ski
ski

ski
ski
ski
ski
ski

snowboard
snowboard

12 to 14
12to 14
12to 14
12to 14
12to 14

12to 14
12 to 14
12to 14

15 to 17
15 to 17
15 to 17
15to 17
15 to 17

15 to 17

15 to 17
15to 17

18 to 19

18 to 19

20to 29
20 to 29
20 to 29

20to 29

20to 29
20to 29

30 to 39
30 to 39

30to 39
30 to 39
30to 39
30 to 39
30to 39

30to 39
30 to 39

56.93
57.14
58.08
58.42
1.01.89

1.05.75
1.15.05
1.16.12

52.8
55.31
55.49
56.64

1.00.10

57.32

1.19.77
2.12.47

56.95

51.15
54.9
1.01.38

56.82

53.81
54.35

59.8
1.10.06

50.07
51.77
55.42
56.47
57.63

1.01.16
1.03.17



85 Krisha Charbonneau Female ski 40 to 49 58.5

106 Megan MacKenzie Female ski 40 to 49 58.82
15 Janessa Graves Female ski 40 to 49 1.00.19
64 Rebecca O'Bryan Female ski 40 to 49 1.07.33
69 Trish Michels Female ski 40 to 49 1.08.78

112 Liz Sieber Female ski 40 to 49 1.10.67

4 Cassie Weiler Female snowboard 40 to 49 1.09.38
20 Landon Crecelius Male ski 40 to 49 48.98
30 Conor Devaney Male ski 40 to 49 49.99
93 Ryan Sieber Male ski 40 to 49 53.78
16 Jim Graves Male ski 40 to 49 54.34
39 Felix Beauchesne Male ski 40 to 49 55.61
80 Kevin Michels Male ski 40 to 49 55.71
56 Lance Hasz Male ski 40 to 49 57.82
99 Kellen Huebner Male Ski 40 to 49 58.88
97 Nicole Seeber Female ski 50 to 59 53.15
52 Monica Voltz Female ski 50 to 59 56.2
40 Catie Jurgensen Female ski 50 to 59 1.10.96
51 Daniel Voltz Male ski 50 to 59 48.3
78 leff Jurgenson Male ski 50 to 59 52.94
98 Greg Seeber Male ski 50 to 59 53.17
74 Mike Waters Male ski 50 to 59 55.67
89 Ted Dehle Male ski 50 to 59 56.28
57 Eric Landerville Male ski 50 to 59 1.00.3
75 Jeff Anderson Male ski 50 to 59 1.03.20
36 Janice Petrin Female ski 60 to 69 56.39
31 Corina Bambino Female ski 60 to 69 1.15.84
49 Todd Friends Male ski 60 to 69 50.34
82 Dennis Cleavenger Male ski 60 to 69 54.45
86 Michael Young Male ski 60 to 69 56.6

114 Clive Luiten Male ski 60 to 69 56.93
23 Lyle Crecelius Male ski 60 to 69 57.49
83 Bill Reinbold Male ski 60 to 69 58.06
26 Mark Storer Male ski 60 to 69 59.49
33 Major Bambino Male ski 60 to 69 1.08.56
35 Joe Petrin Male ski 70to 79 49.89

37 Jimmy Holcomb Male ski 70to 79 54.44



58 Gary Jeffries
14 Ken Graves
100 Dan Holman

27 Al Voltz

Male
Male
Male

Male

ski
ski
ski

ski

70to 79
70to 79
70to 79

80 to 89

1.01.66
1.12.34
1.33.52

55.79















